
Kapaa-Kauai-Waimea-Island-Kula High School 
2008 (KIF) TRACK AND FIELD 

Kauai Interscholastic Federation 2008 BOYS & GIRLS SCHEDULE 
Revised Schedule: Jan. 13, 2008 

 
DATE DAY EVENT SITE HOST APPROX. TIME 
Feb 29 Friday Qualifying Meet # 1 Vidinha All Schools 3:45 
Mar 7 Friday Qualifying Meet # 2 Vidinha All Schools 3:45 

Mar 14/15 Friday/Saturday Mayor’s Invitational Vidinha Waimea 3:45 

Apr 4 Friday Rotary Meet Vidinha Rotary TBA 
Apr 11 Friday Qualifying Meet # 3 Vidinha All Schools 3:45 
Apr 18 Friday Qualifying Meet # 4 Vidinha All Schools 3:45 
Apr 25 Friday Qualifying Meet #5 Vidinha All Schools 3:45 
May 1 Thursday KIF Championship-

Trials 
Vidinha Waimea 4:00/5:00 pm 

May 2 Friday KIF Championship-
Finals 

Vidinha Waimea 4:00/6:00 pm 

May 16 Friday HHSAA State 
Track-Trials 

Mililani OIA 2:00/3:15 pm 

May 17 Saturday HHSAA State 
Track-Finals 

Mililani OIA 3:00/5:40 pm 

 


